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IN THE 

COURT OF APPEALS OF INDIANA 

 

No. 18A-EX-1243 

 

NORTHCREST R.V. PARK, et al., 

 Appellant, 

 

  v. 

 

LAKELAND REGIONAL SEWER 

DISTRICT, et al., 

 Appellees. 

Appeal from the 

Indiana Utility Regulatory 

Commission, 

 

 

IURC Cause No. 44973 

 

 

Hon. James F. Huston, Chairman 

Hon. Sarah E. Freeman,  

Hon. David L. Ober,  

Hon. David E. Ziegner,  

         Commissioners 

 

Hon. Lora L. Manion 

Administrative Law Judge 

 

APPELLEE’S AMENDED NOTICE OF APPEARANCE 

 

I.     Party Information: 

         Indiana Utility Regulatory Commission 

II.       Attorney Information: 

           Deputy Attorney General Aaron T. Craft, Attorney No. 29215-53  

           Office of the Attorney General, IGCS, 5th Floor  

         302 West Washington Street, Indianapolis, IN  46204-2794  

          Telephone (317) 232-4774; FAX (317) 232-7979  

          Aaron.Craft@atg.in.gov 

 

The attorney specified above: 

 

(a)       certifies that the contact information listed for him on the Indiana 

Supreme Court Roll of Attorneys is current and accurate as of the date of this 

Notice; 

 

(b)       acknowledges that all orders, opinions, and notices in this matter will 

be sent to the attorney at the email address(es) specified by the attorney on 

the Roll of Attorneys regardless of the contact information listed above for the 

attorney; and 
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(c)       understands that he is solely responsible for keeping his Roll of 

Attorneys contact information accurate, see Ind. Admis. Disc. R. 2(A). 

Attorneys can review and update their Roll of Attorneys contact information 

on the Clerk of Courts Portal at <http://appealsclerk.in.gov>. 

 

III.         I certify that on May 16, 2019, I electronically filed the foregoing 

document using the Indiana E-filing System. I also certify that on May 16, 

2019, the foregoing document was served upon the following person by first-

class U.S. Mail, postage prepaid: 

Bette Jean Dodd 

Tabitha L. Balzer 

Joseph P. Rompala 

Email: bdodd@lewis-kappes.com 

            tbalzer@lewis-kappes.com 

            jrompala@lewis-kappes.com 

 

Jeffery A. Earl 

Robert M. Glennon  

Email: jearl@boselaw.com 

            robertglennonlaw@gmail.com 

 

Larry L. Barnard 

Eric Blume 

Andrew Boxberger 

Email: barnard@carsonllp.com 

            blume@carsonllp.com 

            aboxberger@carsonllp.com 

 

Donald J. Tribbett  

Email: djt@tribbettlaw.com 

 

William I. Fine 

Randal C. Helmen 

Lorraine A. Hitz-Bradley 

Email: wfine@oucc.in.gov 

            rhelmen@oucc.in.gov 

            lhitzbradley@oucc.in.gov 

  

Beth E. Heline 

Email: bheline@urc.in.gov 

 

 

 

Respectfully Submitted, 

 

 

/s/ Aaron T. Craft 

Aaron T. Craft 

Deputy Attorney General 

IGCS, 5th Floor 

302 West Washington Street 

Indianapolis, IN  46204-2794 
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Aaron.Craft@atg.in.gov 

Telephone:  (317) 232-4774 

Attorney No.  29215-53 

 

 


